LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1ER AU
3EME DAN

31.03.2024
Epreuves
CADETS F CM .
v/ (+10pts) ALLARD Zoe (35, BRE) JUDO CLUB PIPRIATAIN
(+30pts) ATTIMON Julie (35, BRE) JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D -
v/ (+20pts) GRANGE Amalya (35, BRE) JUDO CLUB CHATEAUGIRON
v/ (+37pts) LALLIOT Romane (35, BRE) JUDO PAYS DE VILAINE
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
+opts) GAIGEOT Angele (35, BRE) CMSV JUDO
v/ (+20pts) GENDROT Aza Naig (35, BRE) JC BAIN BRETAGNE
+30pts) JOGUET Eloyne (35, BRE) JUDO CLUB THORIGNE FOUILLARD
CADETS MCM v
v/ (+10pts) BERTHO Ewen (35, BRE) J.C.REDONNAIS

v/ +10pts) CAPRON Jocelyn (35, BRE) J.C.REDONNAIS
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(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

CHIARULLI Timeo (35, BRE)
GERAUD COTTE Valentin (35, BRE)
JOULAIN Arthur (35, BRE)

LE BLANC Timothee (35, BRE )
RENAUDIN Noah (35, BRE)
RENAULT Eliaz (35, BRE)
THIBAUD Evan (35, BRE)

VOISIN Tim (35, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D

JULIEN LAFERRIERE Arnaud (56, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
ESNAULT Samuel (35, BRE)

GAIGEOT Guillaume (35, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
BOITEAU Samy (56, BRE )

CAPRON Guillaume (35, BRE)

CRETE Tanguy (35, BRE)

FREMAUX Cedric (56, BRE)

GALLIEN Mathys (35, BRE)

HEURTIN Jade (56, BRE)

MIRO Kevin (35, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
COLLET Morgan (35, BRE)

DEMASSE Jerome (35, BRE)

JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

J.C.REDONNAIS

JUDO CLUB CHATEAUGIRON

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

JUDO CLUB CHATEAUGIRON

PASSIONJUDO35

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

CMSV JUDO

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

J.C.REDONNAIS

JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

U.C.K.VANNES ARTS MARTIAUX

DOJO GUERCHAIS

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

PASSIONJUDO35

AS DE CHANTEPIE JUDO

CMSV JUDO
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(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

HEUDE Simon (35, BRE )

LANGELIER Esteban (35, BRE)

PINEL FEREOL Carl (35, BRE)

RADUFE Quentin (35, BRE)
TOULOUSE--OLIVIER Charles (35, BRE)

VERON Tanguy (56, BRE)

RATTRAPAGE N°2

PINEL FEREOL Carl (35, BRE)

JUDO CLUB ORGERES

ALLIANCE JUDO FOUGERES

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

C.P.B. RENNES

JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO



